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MATIERES EN DETTES

Semestre 1 - Session Normale -

MD-G3

Amphi 05

NO

Matricule

NOMS

Prénoms

Niv

Emargement

Note

01

1270264

ATTIA

Chafaa

L2ELT

02

1433010258

AYACHE

Nawel

L2GMIN

03

1533011503

AYOUZ

Syphax

L2GM

OO, 00

04

1533019462

AZERRADJ

Billal

L2GM

OO0 po

05

123012584

BAHA

Hanane

L3GP

o0x,00

06

1533011473

BAKHOUCHE

Siham

L2GM

Q0,00

07

1533011076

BARKAT

Idir

L2GM

oU,2

08

1533004322

BEKKA

Hanane

L2GP

00,0 O

09

1533009756

BELAID

Kamal

L2GM

10

11ST0837

BENALLAOUA

Hamza

L3GM

00,09

1"

12

13

14

15

16

1

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
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MATIERES EN DETTES

Semestre 1 - Session Normale -

Matiére: MATHEMATIQUES 1
MD-G4 Amphi 07

N° Matricule NOMS Prénoms Niv Emargement Note
01| 123015012 |BENAMARA Lounis L2TEL =
02| 11ST0324  |BENDAHMANE Sofiane Lep | SF— 906,00
03| 1533017936 |BENDECHACHE Naoual L2GP gt 0,0 0
04 12T0433  |BENHAMOUCHE Fateh 136P | Bottiamnt 09,00
05| 1533005921 [BENIDIR Yasmine L2GMIN __ e 00,90
06| 123006121 |BENLAKEHAL Fares L2GM ‘
07| 1333008143 |BENSAI Massinissa L3GM o 00,00
08| 1433008806 |BENSAID Ouarda L2GP DA 03,00
09| 12MI042813CT |BENYAHIA Nassim L3GC = 00,00
10| 123009941 |BERKANE Loubna L2GP ; |
11| 123005662 |BERKOUK Fatah l36P | ——4— J0,00
12| 123020144 [BITOUS . Hakim 13GC |« 00.00
13| 1333004969 |BOUANANI Abd Rahim L3GM
14| 1433007062 |BOUANANI Yanis L2GM oy
15| 1333007462 |BOUARICHE Sabrina L3GM —BA~D 00,00
16| 123012055 |[BOUCHAL Massinissa L3ELT MPre=d— x | 00,0
17| 15 330525(3 | Sneiks S aiel Le G éﬂi” 00,00
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Les surveillants

yiress

Le correcteur
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MATIERES EN DETTES

Semestre 1 - Session Normale -

Matiére: MATHEMATIQUES 1
MD-G5 Amphi 08

N° Matricule NOMS Prénoms Niv Emargement Note
01| 1333012941 |BOUDA Walid L3GP
02| 1433007023 |BOUHADJ Lynda L3GP \
03| 123009823 |BOUHEDDA Rachad Anisse L3GM Lo o1,00
04| 1433004674 |BOUHEDDOU Liticia L2GP
05| 1533010441 |BOUHIRED Siham L2GP | & — oY ,00
06| 1533014512 |BOUKARI Souhila L2GMIN L@ 04, X0
07| 10ST0184 |BOUKHEZZAR Kamel L2GM 7
08| 123014723 |BOUMAZA Mohand Larbi L3GM Pt — 00,00
09| 1333014992 |BOUMEZIRENE Nassim L2GP Boud 0,00
10| 1333009392 |[BOUNAB Ferhat L3GM — b 00,00
11| 1331076104 |BOURENANE Hichem L3GM > $4,00
12| 1333005582 |BOUSSADA Farid L3GM AP — 64,00
13| 1533001417 |BOUSSEKINE Nawal L2GP % 04,00

14

15

16

154

18

19

20

24

29

23

24

25

26

27

Les surveillants
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Le correcteur
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Matiére: MATHEMATIQUES 1

MATIERES EN DETTES

Semestre 1 - Session Normale -

MD-G6

Amphi 16

NO

Matricule

NOMS

Prénoms

Niv

Emargement

Note

01

113010674

BOUZEKRI

Nassim

L2GMIN

04,09

02

1333010273

CHABANE

Kaci

L3ELY

041[@

03

1333007515

CHABANE

Massyl lyes

L2GM

04

123022369

CHABANE

Youba

L2GM

05

1433012288

CHEKOUR

Aghiles

L2GP

96, 0O

06

1270220

CHENITI

El Aziz

L3GP

07

123002858

CHERIFI

Lamine

L3GM

08

1333009336

CHIBOUNE

Kenza

L2GMIN

09

1533010467

CHOUF

Sabrina

L2GP

10

123000973

DALI

Boudjema

L2ELN

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Les surveillants

2, P/«;M(g
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MATIERES EN DETTES

Matiére: MATHEMATIQUES 1

Semestre 1 - Session Normale -

MD-G7

Amphi 17

NO

Matricule

NOMS

Prénoms

Niv

Emargement

Note

01

11ST1072

DEBBOU

Wassil

L3ELT

02

1333013058

DERDAR

Yebdas

L2GM

03

1270761

DERGAOUI

Syphax

L3ELT

04,80

04

11ST0426

DIB

Imad

L2GC

05

11ST0483

DIB

Lamia

L3GP

06

123020341

DJERRADA

Alima

L2GP

02,00

07

123004901

DRIES

Kousaila

E2GP

04,00

08

1433010476

FENGAL

Imad

L3GM

©3,50

09

123003419

FETTOUS

Yanis

L3GP

63,0

10

1433005511

GHANEM

Sabrina

L2GP

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

21
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MATIERES EN DETTES

Semestre 1 - Session Normale -

MD-G8

Amphi 26

NO

Matricule

NOMS

Prénoms

Niv

Emargement

Note

01

123011453

GHAZLI

Lounis

L2ELN

02

123011613

GHAZLI

Tahar

L2GP

03

1533009246

GOUCHENE

|btissem

L2GC

04

1533008501

GUENANA

Ryma

1-2GP

0:S0

05

1533003209

GUENDOUZE

Selma

L2GMIN

63,00

06

123003472

HADADI

Fares

L3GP

01,00

07

1333015296

HADDAD

Irouane

L2GP

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Les surveillants

S ]O AR en)e
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MATIERES EN DETTES

Semestre 1 - Session Normale -

1

MD-G9

Amphi 27

NO

Matricule

NOMS

Prénoms

Niv

Emargement

Note

01

1433010201

HADDAD

Lyes

L2GP

d2,Y0

02

1333003425

HADDAD

Rabah

L3ELT

80,0 O

03

1433005544

HADDADI

Farouk

L3GM

04

1333013079

HADJED

Assalas

I2EIT

05

1333013479

HADJOUT

Siham

L2GP

06

1333004879

HADROUG

Nesrine

L3GM

00, (©

07

11ST1016

HAMAME

Farouk

L3GC

08

1433007753

HAMMA

Tarek

L2GM

09

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
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